Kent Cross Country League Results - Norman Park, Bromley 12/02/2022
Senior Women 8000m Individual Results

Pos

No
655
1398
453
821
790
441
635
455
643
1326
812
796
664
1401
656
641
799
739
633
817
616
792
779
672
1329
1396
803
793
684
791
661
800
668
753
589
614
586
605
819
609
831
1402
1397
806
612
592
783
747
804
780
710

AthleteName

Megan Marchant
Andrea Clement (W35)
Imogen Amos (U20W)
Amelie Karlsson
Annabel Carter

Morgan Squibb (U20W)
Carole Coulon (W45)
Sophie Preston (U20W)
Julie Backley (W50)
Charlotte Johnston
Harriet Woolley

Claire Day (W40)

Katie Sanders (W35)
Nichola Evans (W35)
Lucy Marlow (W35)
Ashley Pearson (W45)
Sasha Humphries (W45)
Anna Weston

Jennie Butler (W45)
Cathy Gill

Aurelia Osborne (W40)
Alexandra Crockford
Amy Seager

Anoushka Johnson (W45)
Grace Fleming

Hope Stenning

Tina Oldershaw (W50)
Sarah Cronin

Hannah Bradley
Abianne Coates

Hayley Newman

Lisa Knight (W45)
Elizabeth Brookes (W40)
Jenny Fowler (W45)
Alice Cook

Kate Marchant (W50)
Briony Walsh

Alison Waters (W45)
Jillian Holford (W50)
Katie Calascione (W45)
Annabel Preston (W50)
Penny Pilbeam (W50)
Sarah Belaon (W40)
Elise Rendall (W40)
Nathalie Gaudillat (W45)
Christine Costiff (W60)
Olwen Cockell (W45)
Kulwinder Thind (W40)
Lucy Pitcairn-Knowles (W55)
Marie Watson (W55)
Hannah Capey

Club

Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Maidstone Harriers

Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Invicta East Kent AC
Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Tonbridge AC

South Kent Harriers

Central Park Athletics
Tonbridge AC

Beckenham Running Club
Tonbridge AC

Tonbridge AC

Dartford Harriers AC
Tonbridge AC

Cambridge Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Central Park Athletics
Medway and Maidstone AC
Ashford and District RC
Beckenham Running Club
Ashford AC

Ashford and District RC
Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Weald Tri Club

Tonbridge AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC
Tonbridge AC

Beckenham Running Club
Ashford and District RC
Swale Combined AC

Istead & Ifield Harriers
Tonbridge AC

South Kent Harriers
Greenwich Tritons

Time
29:41
29:56
30:19
30:33
30:44
30:50
30:54
31:12
31:27
31:31
31:33
31:45
32:10
32:15
32:39
32:49
32:52
33:03
33:08
33:17
33:18
33:22
33:26
33:35
33:51
34:04
34:09
34:17
34:20
34:31
34:36
34:41
34:47
34:48
34:52
34:58
35:04
35:07
35:14
35:25
35:31
35:35
35:38
35:47
36:03
36:10
36:18
36:53
37:11
37:36
37:42



52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

588
595
596
802
716
646
761
618
743
1330
822
699
601
607
781
652
629
631
744
782
767
766
1365
703
675
600
1367
671
676
732
610
721
736
725
666
667
765
1363
712
794
1364
1399
828
599
688
583
608
628
814

Tracey Calnan (W50)
Sophie Edmonds

Ailis Goddard (W35)
Grazia Manzotti (W50)
Lesley McCarthy (W45)
Christine Bond (W55)
Vanessa Vander (W35)
Sonja Van de Pol (W45)
Sally George (W40)
Pearl Pearce (W45)
Sonja King (W40)
Catherine O'Connor (W50)
Gill O'Connor (W60)
Alice Baverstock (W45)
Jane Wren (W55)
Marian Hine (W50)
Kirsty McEwen

Sally Searle (W40)
Jacqueline King (W50)
Rebecca Young (W45)

Hanka Eichler-Gregory (W40)

Tracey Dennis (W55)
Gill Stewart (W45)
Sylwia Tokarska (W40)
Kirsten McTeer (W45)
Jaclyn Kay (W35)

Gail Turbutt (W45)

Amy Hutchings (W35)
Christine Munday (W45)
Lisa Potter

Emma Coakley

Jenni Tomblin (W40)
Lisa Watson (W45)

Kate Barrett (W50)
Monica Whitefield (W55)
Leila Banyard (W35)
Jen Cleaver (W50)
Corinne Crane (W55)
Kate Fry (W45)

Angie Crush (W45)
Christina Fleetwood (W45)
Kate Garrett (W35)
Carol Tsang (W45)
Lucy Johnstone (W45)
Gillian Manning (W60)
Nicki Buckman (W45)
Tanya Byrne (W50)
Geraldine Legon (W60)
Smaranda Dranga (W50)

Ashford and District RC
Ashford and District RC
Ashford and District RC
Tonbridge AC

Greenwich Tritons
Cambridge Harriers
Medway and Maidstone AC
Beckenham Running Club
Istead & Ifield Harriers
Tonbridge AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Folkestone Running Club
Ashford and District RC
Beckenham Running Club
South Kent Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Bexley AC

Bexley AC

Istead & Ifield Harriers
South Kent Harriers

Mote Runners

Mote Runners

Bexley AC

Folkestone Running Club
Central Park Athletics
Ashford and District RC
Folkestone Running Club
Central Park Athletics
Central Park Athletics
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Beckenham Running Club
Greenwich Tritons

Harvel Hash House Harriers
Harvel Hash House Harriers
Cambridge Harriers
Central Park Athletics
Mote Runners

Bexley AC

Greenwich Tritons
Tonbridge AC

Bexley AC

Blackheath and Bromley H AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers
Ashford and District RC
Dartford Harriers AC
Ashford AC

Beckenham Running Club
Bexley AC

Tunbridge Wells Harriers

37:43
37:44
37:55
38:02
38:08
38:14
38:47
38:55
39:01
39:03
39:04
39:07
39:17
39:22
39:27
39:32
39:38
39:49
40:19
40:32
40:42
40:48
40:55
41:00
41:04
41:18
41:21
41:22
41:25
41:27
41:51
41:55
42:03
42:13
42:20
42:45
42:50
42:53
42:54
43:54
44:28
44:40
47:27
47:50
48:12
49:20
49:44
56:10
56:25



